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Includes
farewells,

receptions,
and
presentations
to

soldiers,
and

campand
hospital

buildings.
f

Includes
salaries
and

wages.
£

Grand
total..................6,952,721

Less
transfers
to

other
societies

....

....
....
..2,086,201

Net
amounts
collected
by
patriotic

societies
in
New
Zealand

....

..4,866,
520

25th
August,

1919.

7

J.
W.

Kinxiburgh,
Officer
in

Charge.
3

Westland —Active Closed

i

39.644 1,881

2,681

4.118 131

3,644 1,228

491

7,775

1,020

1,661
I

6.946 522

11,308

I.I~
Total..41,52541,525
2,6812,681

4,2494,249

4,8724,872

491

7,775

1,020

1,661

7,468

11,308

Canterbury —Active Closed

835.645 215,940
76.68176,681
5.375 6015.375 601

123,643 1,572123,643 1,572
72.328 2,852
3.207 108,380
203 15,657
41,708

28,643 9,659

216,444 77,219
267,413

I

Total..1,051,585
76,68176,681
5,9765,976
j\

125,215125,215
75,180

111,587
15,860

41,708
38,302
293,663
267,413

Otago—Active Closed

587.645 89,878
66.317 555

10,951 199

85,764 6,338

i

66.317 555

10,951 199

85,764 6,338
11.828759

83,878 2,525
13,6082,368

25.814 98

10,318450

119,63476,586
159,533

J

Total..677,523677,523
66,87266,872

11,15011,150
92,10292,102

12,587
86,403

15,976
25,912

10,768
196,220
159,533

Southland —Active Closed

227.015 43,278
7.898 386

2.119 4,6052,119 4,605
26.404 2,62026.404 2,620

16.618300

2,984 140

1.0276,557

6,244 5,699

4.549 11,954

78,919 11,017
80,253

Total..270.293270,293
8,2848,284

6,7246,724
29,02429,024

16,918
16,503

3,124

7,584
11,943

89,936
80,253

National
Council —Active

40,21440,214
3,111

2,339

34,728

3,111

2,339

36

Grand
totals

I

6,952.7216,952,721
351,839351.839

152.832
790.892

2,086,201
1,871,807

152.832
790,892
785,616
450,265
85,925

159,728
217,616
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